
TROFEO FABRIZIO AGOSTI
COPPA SHARON WOLF - V. 50m

Elenco in ordine di Società/Gara
PROGR ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO T.ISCR.

104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona Assoluti Femmine
1 ALTIERI Giorgia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'15.20
2 AVANZINI Arianna ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'08.99
3 BARSI Matilda Francesca ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero -
4 BRUZZONE Giulia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'19.21 *
5 CALIGARIS Agnese ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'23.40 *
6 CASTELLINO Ada ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero -
7 CONTE Angelica ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'20.50 *
8 MELEGARI Micol ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero -
9 PELLE Giorgia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'14.70

10 SCHIAPPACASSE Lidia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'13.57
11 UCCELLI Virginia ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'09.59

1 ALTIERI Giorgia ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'45.78
2 AVANZINI Arianna ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 2'29.12
3 LANZA Irene ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 2'59.80 *
4 MELEGARI Micol ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero -
5 PATANE' Alice ITA 2006 200 m Stile Libero - 2'20.00
6 SCHIAPPACASSE Lidia ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'36.22 *
7 UCCELLI Virginia ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 2'30.31
1 PATANE' Alice ITA 2006 400 m Stile Libero - 5'15.98
1 BARSI Matilda Francesca ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu
2 BRUZZONE Giulia ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'29.43
3 CALIGARIS Agnese ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'35.50 *
4 LANZA Irene ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'34.36 *
5 VULPETTI Letizia ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'08.65 *
1 BRUZZONE Giulia ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Assolu 3'05.84
2 CALIGARIS Agnese ITA 2011 200 m Dorso - Assolu 3'29.90 *
3 CONTE Angelica ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Assolu 3'02.00
4 PELLE Giorgia ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Assolu 3'22.20 *
1 RINALDI Isabel ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'30.24 *
2 SCHIAPPACASSE Lidia ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'37.18
3 VULPETTI Letizia ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'15.25 *
1 PELLE Giorgia ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'38.20 *
2 RINALDI Isabel ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'12.66 *
1 ALTIERI Giorgia ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'31.36 *
2 AVANZINI Arianna ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'19.49
1 CONTE Angelica ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'07.53 *
2 LANZA Irene ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'12.89 *
3 RINALDI Isabel ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'58.21
4 UCCELLI Virginia ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'50.90

104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona Assoluti Maschi
1 DE ANGELO Alessio ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'04.35 *
1 DE ANGELO Alessio ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'22.25 *
2 ULIVO Simone ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'33.09
1 DI DONATO Francesco ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'18.80 *
2 FORELLA Matteo ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'17.71
3 ULIVO Simone ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'22.87 *
1 COSTA Francesco ITA 2004 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'07.20 *
1 COSTA Francesco ITA 2004 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'23.91 *
2 DI DONATO Francesco ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'26.80 *
1 DI DONATO Francesco ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'12.00
2 FORELLA Matteo ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'14.67
1 FORELLA Matteo ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'52.11
2 ULIVO Simone ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'53.89

94562 Andrea Doria Assoluti Femmine
1 SPADA Margherita ITA 2006 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'23.22
1 PICCO Camilla ITA 2006 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'15.82 *
1 GADALETA Matilda ITA 2008 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'48.82 *

94562 Andrea Doria Assoluti Maschi
1 GUSKOV Matvei ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'00.85 *
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2 UBERTELLI Michele ITA 2006 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'01.29
1 SCADUTO Mattia ITA 2006 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'27.50 *
1 BARBARO Gregorio Flavio ITA 2008 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'20.84 *

408450 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd Assoluti Femmine
1 CHIOZZA Clotilde ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'02.63 *
2 DEBENEDETTI Ludovica ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.62 *
3 MASTELLARO Carola ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'03.66 *
1 CHIOZZA Clotilde ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'15.84 *
1 BRAINI Martina ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'21.81 *
2 CHIOZZA Clotilde ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'07.48 *
3 MASTELLARO Carola ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'15.95 *
4 REPETTO Lisa ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'11.29 *
1 AGOSTI Gilda ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'37.36 *
2 DEBENEDETTI Ludovica ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut
1 AGOSTI Gilda ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'44.10 *
1 BRAINI Martina ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'45.25 *
2 REPETTO Lisa ITA 2008 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'10.26 *
1 BRAINI Martina ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'08.03 *
2 MASTELLARO Carola ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu
3 REPETTO Lisa ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'36.29 *

408450 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd Assoluti Maschi
1 AGOSTI Giovanni ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'03.15
2 ALLEGRI Simone ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'01.87 *
3 FOSSATI Michele ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.63
1 AGOSTI Giovanni ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu
2 ALLEGRI Simone ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu
1 AGOSTI Giovanni ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'25.30 *
2 FOSSATI Michele ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'15.79 *
1 ALLEGRI Simone ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'01.69 *
1 FOSSATI Michele ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'33.09 *

94564 Chiavari Nuoto Assoluti Femmine
1 CHIERICI Marzia ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 59.82 *
2 DE BENEDETTI Dalia ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'18.65 *
3 DI MAURO Federica ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'02.17 *
4 FRIZZOTTI Matilde ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 59.31 *
1 MURZIKOVA Daria RUS 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.21 *
1 SOLARI Sara ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'12.48 *
1 CHIERICI Marzia ITA 2006 200 m Stile Libero - 2'10.56 *
2 DI MAURO Federica ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'14.40 *
3 PETRETTI Phoebe ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'23.21 *
1 CHIERICI Marzia ITA 2006 400 m Stile Libero - 4'37.23 *
1 DI MAURO Federica ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'10.06 *
2 SOLARI Sara ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'23.90
3 VAI Viola ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'17.93 *
1 VAI Viola ITA 2007 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'45.84
1 CEREGHINO Iris ITA 2008 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'16.82 *
2 DE BENEDETTI Dalia ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'40.49
1 CEREGHINO Iris ITA 2008 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'47.05 *
2 PETRETTI Phoebe ITA 2007 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'49.30 *
1 CODDA Giulia ITA 2008 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'11.40 *
2 DI MAURO Federica ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'08.98 *
3 FRIZZOTTI Matilde ITA 2006 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'05.33
4 GARBARINO Alessia ITA 2008 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'16.76
1 MURZIKOVA Daria RUS 2006 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'15.54 *
1 CODDA Giulia ITA 2008 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'37.24 *
2 GARBARINO Alessia ITA 2008 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'49.98
1 CEREGHINO Iris ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'36.56 *
2 CHIERICI Marzia ITA 2006 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'37.66 *
3 CODDA Giulia ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'45.34 *
4 FRIZZOTTI Matilde ITA 2006 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'30.19 *
5 GARBARINO Alessia ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'52.13 *
6 PETRETTI Phoebe ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'34.34
7 SOLARI Sara ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'59.66 *
8 VAI Viola ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'50.89

94564 Chiavari Nuoto Assoluti Maschi
1 PIPITONE Riccardo ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.69 *
1 PIPITONE Riccardo ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'20.66 *
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1 PIPITONE Riccardo ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'08.35

392399 Crocera Stadium ssd Assoluti Femmine
1 AMATO Emma ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'20.05
2 BIGLIETTO Martina ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'21.87
3 BORDONI Sabrina ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'23.60 *
4 DIOUF ANGELINO Ouleye ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'16.64
5 FAVAFABBRI Alice ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'12.48 *
6 SABATINO Andrea Greta ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'36.50 *
1 FAVAFABBRI Alice ITA 2011 400 m Stile Libero - 5'38.20 *
1 AMATO Emma ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'25.77
2 BIGLIETTO Martina ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'27.87
3 BORDONI Sabrina ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'33.40 *
4 DIOUF ANGELINO Ouleye ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'22.64
5 SCARONGELLA Gaia ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'39.20 *
1 BOTTARO Nicole Martina ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'32.90 *
2 SCARONGELLA Gaia ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'47.39

392399 Crocera Stadium ssd Assoluti Maschi
1 COLZANI Federico ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.10
2 MACAJ Riccardo ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'16.17
3 PIZZO Demetrio Ovidio ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.20
4 SECHI Francesco ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'09.23
5 VENUTI Alberto ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'04.15 *
1 MALPEZZI Alessandro ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'21.55 *
2 SCAFFARO Roberto ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'30.05 *
3 VENUTI Alberto ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'19.83 *
1 COLZANI Federico ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'18.70
2 SCAFFARO Roberto ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'21.76 *
1 MACAJ Riccardo ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'40.50
1 MALPEZZI Alessandro ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'57.20 *
1 MORETTO Alessio ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'14.45
2 PIZZO Demetrio Ovidio ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'36.00 *
1 MORETTO Alessio ITA 2009 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'46.67
2 SECHI Francesco ITA 2009 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'53.95 *

104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano Assoluti Femmine
1 SHTETO Greta ITA 2005 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'15.94 *
1 SHTETO Greta ITA 2005 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'43.23 *

104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano Assoluti Maschi
1 VERDES Artur ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.53 *
2 ZANGRANDI Pietro ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'03.47
1 ZANGRANDI Pietro ITA 2008 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'31.04 *
1 PONTANARI Joel ITA 2006 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'14.76 *
2 VERDES Artur ITA 2008 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'12.34 *
1 IPPOLITO Michele Giusepp ITA 2007 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'50.25
2 PONTANARI Joel ITA 2006 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'39.32 *
1 COMINATO Alessandro ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'14.99
2 IPPOLITO Michele Giusepp ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'11.35 *

104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova Assoluti Femmine
1 BONAFINI Maya ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'11.61
1 BENTAIB Jannat ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 2'49.30 *
2 SAPIO Gaia ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 2'53.90 *
1 BENTAIB Jannat ITA 2011 200 m Dorso - Assolu 3'13.20 *
1 BONAFINI Maya ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'29.22
1 VILLA Adelina ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Ass 3'07.70 *
1 SAPIO Gaia ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'11.40 *
2 VILLA Adelina ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'02.02

104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova Assoluti Maschi
1 BRONDOLO Edoardo ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'09.40
2 GIACO' Gabriele ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.01 *
1 ANASTASIO Leonardo ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'30.32 *
2 GIACO' Gabriele ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'28.08 *
1 ARECCO Giovanni ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'20.95
1 GUASCO Lorenzo ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Assolu
1 AGAJ Klaudio ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'15.32
1 AGAJ Klaudio ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'07.42
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2 BRONDOLO Edoardo ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'27.30
3 FERRARO Enrico ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'17.26
4 FIORENTINO Pietro ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'18.41
5 GAGGERO Riccardo Mauro ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'27.50
1 ANASTASIO Leonardo ITA 2009 200 m Farfalla - Ass 3'06.95 *
2 FIORENTINO Pietro ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'56.45 *
3 GAGGERO Riccardo Mauro ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Ass 3'23.25 *
4 GUASCO Lorenzo ITA 2009 200 m Farfalla - Ass 3'04.10 *
1 ARECCO Giovanni ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'58.01
2 FERRARO Enrico ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'55.77

94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede Assoluti Femmine
1 RADAELLI Noelia ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'14.43
1 RADAELLI Noelia ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 2'42.40
1 TASSISTRO Giorgia ITA 2010 400 m Stile Libero - 5'26.00 *
1 BAGATTA Matilde ITA 2011 200 m Dorso - Assolu 3'15.39
1 REXHEPAJ Samanta ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'42.21
1 REXHEPAJ Samanta ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'37.84
1 SUCCI Aurora ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'25.82 *
1 TASSISTRO Giorgia ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'51.90 *
1 BAGATTA Matilde ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'08.63
2 SUCCI Aurora ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'13.39 *

94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede Assoluti Maschi
1 NICOLETTA Federico ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'19.15 *
1 GRANDA JIMENEZ Mattias G ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'44.42
2 NICOLETTA Federico ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'46.75 *
1 CAMEDDA Roberto ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'14.62
1 GRANDA JIMENEZ Mattias G ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'43.95
1 CAMEDDA Roberto ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'48.87

94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd Assoluti Femmine
1 ALESCIO Anna ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero - 1'06.02 *
2 ALESCIO Sara ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.23 *
3 AMADE' Maya ITA 2003 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.31
4 BARISCIANO Sara ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'17.20 *
5 CANOVI Alessia ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'05.19
6 CAROZZO Ludovica ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'08.56 *
7 CARTAGENOVA Sara ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'04.80 *
8 CATTANEO Matilde ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'14.69
9 CONSIGLIERE Chiara ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'05.95 *

10 COSTANTINI Rebecca ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.80 *
11 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia ITA 2001 100 m Stile Libero - 58.38 *
12 DELUCCHI Benedetta ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.01
13 DELUCCHI Chiara ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'28.00 *
14 DELUCCHI Emma ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'30.90 *
15 DI BATTISTA Milena ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'08.96 *
16 DI FURIA Maia ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'06.22
17 FIORILLO Sofia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'13.44 *
18 GARDELLA Martina ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.93 *
19 GARIPOLI Sara ITA 2004 100 m Stile Libero - 1'03.00
20 GASTALDI Elena ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.93 *
21 GROSSO Marta ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'05.93
22 KOVACICH Virginia ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'20.40 *
23 LONGOBARDI Benedetta ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'04.85 *
24 MAZZUCCHELLI Giulia ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'08.90 *
25 MICHELON Amity ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'11.01 *
26 NICORA Alice ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'26.20 *
27 PIGNA Valentina ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'14.17
28 POMPEO Angelica Chiara ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.24 *
29 QUARTINO Marzia ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'02.95
30 ROSSETTI Sofia ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'11.25
31 ROSSI Laura ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'06.30
32 RUSCITTI Anastasia ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'12.04 *
33 SANTAMARIA Sofia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'20.90 *
34 SOLARI Valentina ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'11.83
35 STRIANO Agnese ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.71
36 STRIANO Sara ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.91 *
37 SUPPA Giorgia ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'13.46 *
38 TERENZONI Sara ITA 2003 100 m Stile Libero - 1'02.35 *
39 TERLIZZI Ludovica ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 59.47 *
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40 TRABALZINI Irene ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'06.35 *
41 VAROLI Anna ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'04.14 *
42 VONA Aurora ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'09.85 *

1 ALESCIO Anna ITA 2005 200 m Stile Libero - 2'20.38 *
2 ALESCIO Lucia ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 3'05.30 *
3 ALESCIO Sara ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'29.34 *
4 AMADE' Maya ITA 2003 200 m Stile Libero - 2'10.73
5 BARISCIANO Sara ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'51.30 *
6 BOZZO FRAVIGA Bianca ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 3'36.20 *
7 CATTANEO Matilde ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'36.47 *
8 CIPOLLONE Elisa ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'17.64 *
9 CONSIGLIERE Chiara ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'30.00

10 COSTANTINI Rebecca ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'34.60 *
11 DELUCCHI Benedetta ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'22.36 *
12 DELUCCHI Emma ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 3'15.60 *
13 DI BATTISTA Milena ITA 2006 200 m Stile Libero - 2'33.70 *
14 DI MAIO Viola ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 3'09.20 *
15 FONTANA Ester ITA 2004 200 m Stile Libero - 2'08.85 *
16 GHIGLIOTTI Cecilia ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'12.38 *
17 GROSSO Marta ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'22.57
18 KOVACICH Virginia ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 2'50.89 *
19 LIPPI Rebecca ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'52.20 *
20 LONGOBARDI Benedetta ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'21.00 *
21 MICHELON Amity ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'32.31 *
22 MOCELLIN Greta ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'38.30 *
23 MURDACA Angelica ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero -
24 NICOLETTA Beatrice ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'20.32
25 POMPEO Angelica Chiara ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'33.82 *
26 QUARTINO Marzia ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'21.68 *
27 ROSSI Laura ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'23.67 *
28 SANTAMARIA Sofia ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'49.67
29 SOLARI Valentina ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 2'32.70 *
30 SURIANO Lisa ITA 2005 200 m Stile Libero - 2'11.06 *
31 TERLIZZI Ludovica ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'05.15 *
32 TESSICINI Giulia ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'27.44
33 VAROLI Anna ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'17.25 *
34 ZECCA Virginia ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'33.10 *
35 ZUNINO Eleonora ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'25.60 *

1 CIPOLLONE Elisa ITA 2007 400 m Stile Libero - 4'41.72 *
2 DELUCCHI Benedetta ITA 2008 400 m Stile Libero - 4'58.91 *
3 ESPOSITO Veronica ITA 2007 400 m Stile Libero - 4'50.58 *
4 GATTORNO Maia ITA 2011 400 m Stile Libero - 5'22.07
5 GLORIA Nina ITA 2010 400 m Stile Libero - 5'11.18 *
6 GROSSO Marta ITA 2009 400 m Stile Libero - 4'56.25
7 MATA' Serena ITA 2009 400 m Stile Libero - 5'07.85 *
8 MICHELON Amity ITA 2009 400 m Stile Libero - 5'18.69 *
9 NICOLETTA Beatrice ITA 2008 400 m Stile Libero - 4'48.26

10 POMPEO Angelica Chiara ITA 2009 400 m Stile Libero - 5'14.52
11 ROSSI Laura ITA 2008 400 m Stile Libero - 5'01.95 *
12 SBARBARO Elisa ITA 2008 400 m Stile Libero - 4'47.58 *
13 SOLARI Valentina ITA 2011 400 m Stile Libero - 5'16.52 *
14 TESSICINI Giulia ITA 2007 400 m Stile Libero - 5'07.21
15 TORTELLI Francesca ITA 2006 400 m Stile Libero - 4'51.05
16 VAROLI Anna ITA 2008 400 m Stile Libero - 4'50.64 *
17 ZUNINO Eleonora ITA 2010 400 m Stile Libero - 5'02.09 *

1 ALESCIO Anna ITA 2005 100 m Dorso - Assolu
2 ALESCIO Sara ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'18.23 *
3 AMADEI Serena ITA 2005 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'07.58
4 ANZALDI Sara ITA 2005 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'11.93 *
5 BARISCIANO Sara ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'31.06
6 BOZZO FRAVIGA Bianca ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'39.29
7 CANOVI Alessia ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'17.45 *
8 CAROZZO Ludovica ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'14.48 *
9 COSTANTINI Rebecca ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'19.92 *

10 FIORILLO Sofia ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'22.41 *
11 GASTALDI Elena ITA 2006 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'12.24 *
12 GATTORNO Maia ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'24.21 *
13 LONGOBARDI Benedetta ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'13.24 *
14 MATA' Serena ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'16.56 *
15 MAZZUCCHELLI Giulia ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'17.38 *
16 NATTERO Greta ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'11.13 *
17 PISA Marta ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'15.22 *
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18 SAPIO Giulia ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'13.45 *
19 SCABINI Chiara ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'10.82 *
20 SIMICICH Camilla ITA 2003 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'04.43 *
21 TASSISTRO Chiara ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'14.22 *
22 TRABALZINI Irene ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'12.53 *
23 VONA Aurora ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'17.05 *

1 ALESCIO Lucia ITA 2011 200 m Dorso - Assolu 3'45.20 *
2 AMADEI Serena ITA 2005 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'27.04 *
3 BOZZO FRAVIGA Bianca ITA 2011 200 m Dorso - Assolu
4 CAROZZO Ludovica ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'41.51
5 FIORILLO Sofia ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'56.65 *
6 GASTALDI Elena ITA 2006 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'35.56 *
7 GATTORNO Maia ITA 2011 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'58.37 *
8 KOVACICH Virginia ITA 2011 200 m Dorso - Assolu 3'28.80 *
9 MATA' Serena ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'42.33

10 MYRTAJ Andja ITA 2006 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'21.55 *
11 NATTERO Greta ITA 2008 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'30.63 *
12 PISA Marta ITA 2007 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'40.59
13 SAPIO Giulia ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'38.67
14 SIMICICH Camilla ITA 2003 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'22.81 *
15 TASSISTRO Chiara ITA 2007 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'38.02 *
16 TRABALZINI Irene ITA 2007 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'34.01
17 VONA Aurora ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'46.50 *

1 ABISAY Ilaria ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'31.80 *
2 CARBONE Emily ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'45.50
3 CARBONERA Emma ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'32.90 *
4 CARTAGENOVA Sara ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'19.89 *
5 DI BATTISTA Milena ITA 2006 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'36.53 *
6 DI FURIA Maia ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'20.27 *
7 ESPOSITO Veronica ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'23.33 *
8 MARCEDDU Elisa ITA 2008 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'21.88 *
9 MARMIERI Camilla ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'34.72

10 NICORA Alice ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'40.08
11 PIGNA Valentina ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'28.51 *
12 RUSCITTI Anastasia ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'26.56 *
13 SANTANDREA Sofia ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'13.64 *
14 SUPPA Giorgia ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'30.20 *

1 ABISAY Ilaria ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'22.52 *
2 CARBONE Emily ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'45.50 *
3 CARBONERA Emma ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'13.44 *
4 CARTAGENOVA Sara ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'49.70 *
5 COSULICH Valeria ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'29.00 *
6 DI FURIA Maia ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'58.93
7 MARCEDDU Elisa ITA 2008 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'52.59 *
8 MARMIERI Camilla ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'33.60 *
9 NICORA Alice ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'26.85 *

10 PIGNA Valentina ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'09.54 *
11 RUSCITTI Anastasia ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'04.14 *
12 SANTAMARIA Sofia ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'41.10 *
13 SUPPA Giorgia ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'18.50 *
14 TESTINI Sofia ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'30.04 *

1 CAPRILE Gloria ITA 2003 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'03.48 *
2 CONSIGLIERE Chiara ITA 2008 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'10.66 *
3 COSULICH Valeria ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'23.50
4 DELUCCHI Chiara ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'34.46 *
5 DELUCCHI Emma ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'43.25 *
6 DI MAIO Viola ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'30.45 *
7 GARDELLA Martina ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'10.89 *
8 GARIPOLI Sara ITA 2004 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'06.11 *
9 GLORIA Nina ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass

10 LIPPI Rebecca ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'24.78 *
11 MOCELLIN Greta ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'22.84 *
12 MYRTAJ Andja ITA 2006 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'04.96
13 QUARTINO Marzia ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'07.43
14 RIVI Alessia ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'13.05
15 ROSSETTI Sofia ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'19.41 *
16 SAPIO Giulia ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'20.79
17 SBARBARO Elisa ITA 2008 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'11.34 *
18 STRIANO Agnese ITA 2006 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'09.53 *
19 SURIANO Lisa ITA 2005 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'04.27 *
20 TARZIA Claudia ITA 1997 100 m Farfalla - Ass 58.85
21 TERLIZZI Ludovica ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'09.00 *
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22 TESSICINI Giulia ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'14.38
23 TORTELLI Francesca ITA 2006 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'12.10
24 ZECCA Virginia ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'17.92 *

1 ALESCIO Lucia ITA 2011 200 m Farfalla - Ass
2 DELUCCHI Chiara ITA 2011 200 m Farfalla - Ass 3'23.90 *
3 DI MAIO Viola ITA 2011 200 m Farfalla - Ass 3'30.80 *
4 FONTANA Ester ITA 2004 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'28.58
5 GARDELLA Martina ITA 2009 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'38.86 *
6 LIPPI Rebecca ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Ass 3'04.20 *
7 MOCELLIN Greta ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Ass 3'04.20 *
8 MURDACA Angelica ITA 2009 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'43.08
9 MYRTAJ Andja ITA 2006 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'16.28

10 NICOLETTA Beatrice ITA 2008 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'34.44 *
11 RIVI Alessia ITA 2007 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'39.62
12 ROSSETTI Sofia ITA 2011 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'57.17 *
13 SBARBARO Elisa ITA 2008 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'29.47 *
14 SOLARI Valentina ITA 2011 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'57.79
15 STRIANO Agnese ITA 2006 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'31.00 *
16 TESTINI Sofia ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Ass 3'08.50 *
17 TORTELLI Francesca ITA 2006 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'32.23
18 ZECCA Virginia ITA 2009 200 m Farfalla - Ass 3'00.60 *

1 ABISAY Ilaria ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'10.80 *
2 CARBONE Emily ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'30.10 *
3 CARBONERA Emma ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Assolu
4 CATTANEO Matilde ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'35.00 *
5 CIPOLLONE Elisa ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'38.88 *
6 COSULICH Valeria ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'56.10 *
7 ESPOSITO Veronica ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'40.22 *
8 GATTORNO Maia ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Assolu
9 GHIGLIOTTI Cecilia ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'26.01 *

10 GLORIA Nina ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'49.14
11 MARCEDDU Elisa ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'44.12 *
12 MARMIERI Camilla ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'06.64
13 MAZZUCCHELLI Giulia ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'50.79 *
14 MURDACA Angelica ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'51.94
15 NATTERO Greta ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'37.37 *
16 PISA Marta ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'40.92
17 RIVI Alessia ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'46.87
18 SANTANDREA Sofia ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'27.87 *
19 TESTINI Sofia ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'04.39
20 ZUNINO Eleonora ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'43.69 *

94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd Assoluti Maschi
1 ARMANINO Andrea ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.32 *
2 ASMINI Mattia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'12.14
3 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsol ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'09.73
4 BALDO Lorenzo ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'08.02
5 BARBARO Federico ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 59.39
6 BATTAGLINO Tommaso ITA 2003 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.39 *
7 BERETTA Gabriele ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'09.69
8 BONAGLIA Daniele ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'06.73
9 BOTTINO Emanuele ITA 2000 100 m Stile Libero - 58.00

10 CARBONE Diego ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'17.85 *
11 CASTIGLIANO Marco ITA 2004 100 m Stile Libero - 57.35 *
12 CIAMPINI Alessandro ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'09.97 *
13 CIPOLLONE Davide ITA 2003 100 m Stile Libero - 1'01.69 *
14 DA SILVA BENZONI Rafael ITA 2004 100 m Stile Libero - 58.04
15 DI BATTISTA Tiziano ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'08.42 *
16 FALANGA Ivan ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 59.59 *
17 FAZZARI Edoardo ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'05.21 *
18 FERRANDO Nicolo' ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero - 58.23 *
19 GAGGERO Pietro ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'05.95
20 GANCITANO Stefano ITA 2001 100 m Stile Libero - 53.64 *
21 GANDOLFO Francesco ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'05.33 *
22 GARBARINO Federico Edoar ITA 2002 100 m Stile Libero -
23 GAVIGLIO Domenico ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'19.75 *
24 GIUFFRIDA Emanuele ITA 2004 100 m Stile Libero - 54.06
25 IACOMINO Gabriele ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.72
26 LAROSA Christian ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'06.85 *
27 MAGAZZU' Nicolo' ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.71 *
28 MARTINEL Andrea ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'08.45 *
29 MAZZIGA Simone ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.05 *
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30 MICELI Edoardo ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero - 1'01.36 *
31 MOLINA Luca ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.89
32 MUSSO Riccardo ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'08.13
33 MYRTAJ Alessio ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'01.13
34 NAKO Alehandro ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'06.32
35 OBERTI Matteo ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'02.94 *
36 PRATESI Francesco ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'23.62
37 ROCCUZZO Christian ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'05.09 *
38 ROCCUZZO Sergio ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero - 59.70
39 SABATINI Tamas ITA 2004 100 m Stile Libero - 58.61 *
40 TELAKU Auron ITA 2004 100 m Stile Libero - 58.71
41 TESTA Filippo ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'02.98 *
42 TRAPANI Samuele ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'08.32 *
43 TRICARICO Adriano ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'17.25 *
44 TRICARICO Alessandro ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'01.66 *
45 TROCI Ardis ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 58.29 *
46 VASSALLO Andrea ITA 2004 100 m Stile Libero - 58.23
47 VERLINO Pietro ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'04.77

1 ANDI Francesco ITA 2004 200 m Stile Libero - 2'06.62 *
2 AYALON Barak ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 3'09.75 *
3 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsol ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'30.65 *
4 BALDO Lorenzo ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'33.25 *
5 BARBARO Federico ITA 2006 200 m Stile Libero - 2'11.78 *
6 BATTAGLINO Tommaso ITA 2003 200 m Stile Libero - 2'09.68 *
7 BERETTA Gabriele ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'27.24
8 BONAGLIA Daniele ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'29.95 *
9 BOSIA Riccardo ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'20.98 *

10 CAROZZO Filippo ITA 2006 200 m Stile Libero - 2'07.36 *
11 CIAMPINI Alessandro ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'30.53 *
12 CIPOLLONE Davide ITA 2003 200 m Stile Libero - 2'15.22 *
13 DI BATTISTA Tiziano ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'26.88 *
14 DI DONNA Federico ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 3'16.25 *
15 FAZZARI Edoardo ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'19.84 *
16 GANDOLFO Francesco ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'21.88 *
17 GAVIGLIO Domenico ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 3'02.75 *
18 GHIO Tommaso ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'15.04 *
19 GREGHI Tommaso ITA 2005 200 m Stile Libero - 2'07.39 *
20 IACOMINO Gabriele ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'29.10
21 LAROSA Christian ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'22.38 *
22 MUSSO Riccardo ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'29.19 *
23 RINALDI Filippo ITA 2003 200 m Stile Libero - 1'53.06 *
24 ROCCUZZO Christian ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'21.76 *
25 TESTA Filippo ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'17.88 *
26 TRAPANI Samuele ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'25.85 *
27 TRICARICO Adriano ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'46.65 *
28 TRICARICO Alessandro ITA 2006 200 m Stile Libero - 2'16.52 *
29 TROCI Ardis ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'07.13 *
30 VASSALLO Andrea ITA 2004 200 m Stile Libero - 2'09.36 *
31 VERLINO Pietro ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'19.67 *

1 BATTAGLINO Tommaso ITA 2003 400 m Stile Libero - 4'34.78 *
2 BOSIA Riccardo ITA 2008 400 m Stile Libero - 4'48.03 *
3 GHIO Tommaso ITA 2008 400 m Stile Libero - 4'40.82 *
4 GREGHI Tommaso ITA 2005 400 m Stile Libero - 4'26.90 *
5 ROSSI Tommaso ITA 2007 400 m Stile Libero - 4'26.96
6 SOFI Tommaso ITA 2007 400 m Stile Libero - 4'38.11 *
7 TESTA Filippo ITA 2007 400 m Stile Libero - 4'48.57
8 TROCI Ardis ITA 2007 400 m Stile Libero - 4'31.12
9 ZUNINO Emanuele ITA 2007 400 m Stile Libero - 4'18.44 *
1 ALESSANDRO Paolo ITA 2006 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'01.63
2 ANDI Francesco ITA 2004 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'08.35 *
3 ARMANINO Andrea ITA 2006 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'07.58 *
4 AYALON Barak ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'38.60 *
5 BINDI Giorgio ITA 2005 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'01.66 *
6 CARBONE Diego ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'26.79
7 CAROZZO Filippo ITA 2006 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'03.18 *
8 FAZZARI Edoardo ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'15.25 *
9 FORNELLI Samuele ITA 2003 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'02.10

10 GAGGERO Pietro ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'09.76
11 GHIGLIOTTI Giacomo ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'17.90
12 GHIO Giacomo ITA 2004 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'02.77 *
13 GIMONDO Gabriele ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'17.88 *
14 GIUFFRIDA Emanuele ITA 2004 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'03.90 *
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15 IACOMINO Gabriele ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'23.15
16 MARTINEL Andrea ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'13.27 *
17 MAZZIGA Simone ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'14.57 *
18 MOLINA Luca ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'11.88 *
19 MYRTAJ Alessio ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'06.79
20 PRATESI Francesco ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'26.21
21 RIMASSA Daniele ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'09.47
22 SABATINI Tamas ITA 2004 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'01.50 *
23 TELAKU Auron ITA 2004 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'03.68 *
24 TRICARICO Alessandro ITA 2006 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'17.30 *
25 ZUNINO Emanuele ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'03.81 *

1 ALESSANDRO Paolo ITA 2006 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'12.06
2 ANDI Francesco ITA 2004 200 m Dorso - Assolu
3 AYALON Barak ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Assolu 3'22.00 *
4 CARBONE Diego ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Assolu 3'11.60 *
5 GAGGERO Pietro ITA 2007 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'28.70
6 GHIGLIOTTI Giacomo ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'46.14
7 MARTINEL Andrea ITA 2007 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'41.49 *
8 MAZZIGA Simone ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'41.46
9 MYRTAJ Alessio ITA 2008 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'24.40

10 PRATESI Francesco ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Assolu 3'02.94
11 RIMASSA Daniele ITA 2007 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'32.65
12 TASSARA Tommaso ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'52.91
13 ZUNINO Emanuele ITA 2007 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'13.40 *

1 BERETTA Gabriele ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'35.45
2 CIAMPINI Alessandro ITA 2008 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'27.98 *
3 DA SILVA BENZONI Leonard ITA 2008 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'13.13 *
4 DI DONNA Federico ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'39.66
5 DONATI Daniele ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'35.67 *
6 FALANGA Ivan ITA 2006 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'13.66 *
7 FERRANDO Nicolo' ITA 2005 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'10.35 *
8 GARBARINO Federico Edoar ITA 2002 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'07.92 *
9 GHIGLIOTTI Giacomo ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'31.70 *

10 LOVATI Marco ITA 2001 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'05.91 *
11 MAGAZZU' Nicolo' ITA 2006 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'16.08 *
12 MANTOVANI Edoardo ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'09.46 *
13 MARI Michele ITA 2006 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'15.64 *
14 NAKO Alkeon ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'20.35
15 PITTALUGA Christian ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'23.54
16 PROFUMO Luca ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'09.29 *
17 ROCCUZZO Christian ITA 2008 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'24.83 *
18 SOFI Tommaso ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'11.98 *

1 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsol ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'02.61 *
2 DA SILVA BENZONI Leonard ITA 2008 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'34.86 *
3 DI DONNA Federico ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 4'03.50 *
4 MANTOVANI Edoardo ITA 2007 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'31.88 *
5 MARI Michele ITA 2006 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'45.84 *
6 PITTALUGA Christian ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'03.32 *
7 PROFUMO Luca ITA 2007 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'28.22 *
8 SOFI Tommaso ITA 2007 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'33.07 *
9 TASSARA Tommaso ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'28.10 *
1 ARMANINO Andrea ITA 2006 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'02.77 *
2 ASMINI Mattia ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'21.36 *
3 BALDO Lorenzo ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'16.02
4 BARBARO Federico ITA 2006 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'05.70
5 BINDI Giorgio ITA 2005 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'04.26
6 BONAGLIA Daniele ITA 2008 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'11.25
7 BOSIA Riccardo ITA 2008 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'11.96 *
8 CASTIGLIANO Marco ITA 2004 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'02.67 *
9 COPPOLA Federico ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'21.24 *

10 DA SILVA BENZONI Rafael ITA 2004 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'02.32 *
11 DONATI Daniele ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'24.32 *
12 GANCITANO Stefano ITA 2001 100 m Farfalla - Ass 57.41 *
13 GAVIGLIO Domenico ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'33.65
14 GHIO Tommaso ITA 2008 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'09.68 *
15 GIMONDO Gabriele ITA 2008 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'16.27 *
16 LAROSA Christian ITA 2008 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'16.41 *
17 MICELI Edoardo ITA 2005 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'07.97 *
18 MOLINA Luca ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'10.20
19 MUSSO Riccardo ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'24.90 *
20 NAKO Alehandro ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'06.44
21 OBERTI Matteo ITA 2006 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'04.83 *
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22 RIMASSA Daniele ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'08.47 *
23 ROSSI Tommaso ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'03.67
24 SABATINI Tamas ITA 2004 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'03.36 *
25 TELAKU Alush ITA 2002 100 m Farfalla - Ass 57.77 *
26 TELAKU Auron ITA 2004 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'04.00
27 TRAPANI Samuele ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'11.39 *
28 VASSALLO Andrea ITA 2004 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'03.85

1 COPPOLA Federico ITA 2009 200 m Farfalla - Ass 3'01.73 *
2 DI BATTISTA Tiziano ITA 2008 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'46.32 *
3 MICELI Edoardo ITA 2005 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'30.40 *
4 NAKO Alehandro ITA 2007 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'25.67
5 OBERTI Matteo ITA 2006 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'26.65 *
6 RINALDI Filippo ITA 2003 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'01.97
7 ROSSI Tommaso ITA 2007 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'17.38
8 TELAKU Alush ITA 2002 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'08.76 *
1 ALESSANDRO Paolo ITA 2006 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'20.05
2 ASMINI Mattia ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'01.20 *
3 CAROZZO Filippo ITA 2006 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'16.14 *
4 CASTIGLIANO Marco ITA 2004 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'19.86 *
5 COPPOLA Federico ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'00.93
6 DA SILVA BENZONI Leonard ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'32.40 *
7 DA SILVA BENZONI Rafael ITA 2004 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'26.10 *
8 FALANGA Ivan ITA 2006 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'22.96 *
9 FERRANDO Nicolo' ITA 2005 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'17.08 *

10 GHIO Giacomo ITA 2004 200 m Misti - Assolu
11 GIMONDO Gabriele ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'47.17 *
12 LOVATI Marco ITA 2001 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'12.63 *
13 MAGAZZU' Nicolo' ITA 2006 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'29.29 *
14 MANTOVANI Edoardo ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'19.40 *
15 MARI Michele ITA 2006 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'34.28 *
16 PITTALUGA Christian ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'47.06 *
17 PROFUMO Luca ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'15.51 *
18 TASSARA Tommaso ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'55.80 *

505981 H2O ssd - Muggio' Assoluti Femmine
1 BUSATO Andrea Elisa ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.35 *
2 BUSATO Noemi ITA 2003 100 m Stile Libero - 1'15.86
3 FORNELLI Ilaria ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'06.88 *
4 MAGGIONI Alessia ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.43 *
5 NEGRISOLI Laura ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.85 *
6 RAGO Ilary ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'30.69 *
7 SOCINI Noemi ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'09.13 *
1 FORNELLI Ilaria ITA 2006 200 m Stile Libero -
2 MAGGIONI Alessia ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'19.26 *
3 NEGRISOLI Laura ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'28.11 *
4 RAGO Ilary ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 3'28.80 *
5 SOCINI Noemi ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'36.30
6 UGGERI Giulia ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'26.08 *
1 APOLLARO Martina ITA 2000 100 m Dorso - Assolu
2 BUSATO Andrea Elisa ITA 2005 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'16.68 *
3 MAGGIONI Alessia ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'09.45 *
4 UGGERI Giulia ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'13.58 *
1 APOLLARO Martina ITA 2000 200 m Dorso - Assolu
2 UGGERI Giulia ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'37.78 *
1 BOSIO Camilla ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'28.66 *
2 DI NOIA Elisa ITA 2005 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'39.27 *
3 MIRANDA Greta ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'22.53 *
4 SCOGNAMIGLIO Chiara ITA 2008 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'35.41 *
1 BOSIO Camilla ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'09.98 *
2 BUSATO Noemi ITA 2003 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'32.15 *
3 MIRANDA Greta ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'57.66 *
4 SCOGNAMIGLIO Chiara ITA 2008 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'21.04 *
1 MAGGIONI Alessia ITA 2008 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'12.30
2 MIRANDA Greta ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Ass
3 NEGRISOLI Laura ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'20.69 *
1 BOSIO Camilla ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'59.46 *
2 DI NOIA Elisa ITA 2005 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'58.88 *
3 FORNELLI Ilaria ITA 2006 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'49.41 *
4 MIRANDA Greta ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'50.54 *
5 SOCINI Noemi ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'51.65 *
6 UGGERI Giulia ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'35.98 *

505981 H2O ssd - Muggio' Assoluti Maschi
1 BERTACCHI Marco ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.00 *
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2 BIASIO Patrick ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero - 55.64
3 FARINA Davide Luca ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.38 *
4 PEGOLI Davide ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'11.56 *
5 POLI Luca ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'03.71 *
6 PREGNOLATO Daniele ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.46 *
1 ALONGI Mattia Giovanni ITA 2004 200 m Stile Libero - 2'11.31 *
2 BUSATO Daniele ITA 2006 200 m Stile Libero -
3 FARINA Davide Luca ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'31.64 *
4 MARZANO Leonardo ITA 2004 200 m Stile Libero - 2'05.41 *
5 PEGOLI Davide ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'37.41 *
6 POLI Luca ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'22.05 *
7 VENTURA Liam Simon ITA 2005 200 m Stile Libero - 2'13.74 *
1 BIASIO Patrick ITA 2005 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'00.57
2 MARZANO Leonardo ITA 2004 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'06.10
3 VENTURA Liam Simon ITA 2005 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'08.55
1 MARZANO Leonardo ITA 2004 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'23.74 *
2 POLI Luca ITA 2008 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'34.80 *
3 VENTURA Liam Simon ITA 2005 200 m Dorso - Assolu
1 DEL DUCA Matteo Maria ITA 2005 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'13.67 *
2 RAVEANE Pietro ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'21.53 *
1 BERTACCHI Marco ITA 2007 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'05.53 *
2 DEL DUCA Matteo Maria ITA 2005 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'46.24 *
3 PREGNOLATO Daniele ITA 2006 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'12.62 *
4 RAVEANE Pietro ITA 2007 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'58.57 *
1 ALONGI Mattia Giovanni ITA 2004 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'08.86 *
2 BIASIO Patrick ITA 2005 100 m Farfalla - Ass 59.80 *
3 BUSATO Daniele ITA 2006 100 m Farfalla - Ass
4 FARINA Davide Luca ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'17.70 *
5 MONTI Tommaso ITA 2005 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'06.09 *
1 ALONGI Mattia Giovanni ITA 2004 200 m Farfalla - Ass
2 MONTI Tommaso ITA 2005 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'31.15 *
1 BERTACCHI Marco ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'35.71 *
2 BIASIO Patrick ITA 2005 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'20.25 *
3 DEL DUCA Matteo Maria ITA 2005 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'33.76 *
4 MONTI Tommaso ITA 2005 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'36.41 *
5 PEGOLI Davide ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'57.26 *
6 PREGNOLATO Daniele ITA 2006 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'43.91 *

104383 Idea Sport ssd Assoluti Femmine
1 ALBERTI Gaia Juanita Olg ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.68 *
2 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa Silv ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'01.53 *
1 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa Silv ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'18.22 *
1 CELIBERTI Amelia ITA 2006 400 m Stile Libero - 4'30.74 *
1 ALBERTI Gaia Juanita Olg ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'32.72 *
1 BALBIS Anna ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'13.12 *
1 BALBIS Emma ITA 2006 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'46.63
2 TREVIA Martina ITA 2005 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'44.55 *
3 VITALI Gaia ITA 2004 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'48.32 *
1 CELIBERTI Amelia ITA 2006 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'23.48 *
2 VERNALEONE Beatrice ITA 2006 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'44.58 *
3 ZAGO Beatrice ITA 2008 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'51.55 *
1 BALBIS Anna ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'34.43 *
2 BALBIS Emma ITA 2006 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'29.50 *
3 ZAGO Beatrice ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'33.37 *

104383 Idea Sport ssd Assoluti Maschi
1 CACCIAMANI Ruben ITA 2004 100 m Dorso - Assolu 59.65
1 PANDOLFI Emanuele ITA 2005 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'32.85
1 VERNALEONE Daniele ITA 2005 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'11.75

94574 Lavagna 90 Assoluti Femmine
1 AGAZZI Emma ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.33 *
2 CAPORELLO Chiara Maria B ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero -
3 GNECCO Miriam ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.34
4 PESSAGNO Ludovica ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'06.23
5 VOLPONI Maria Carla ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.78 *
1 AGAZZI Emma ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'10.27 *
1 ALVAREZ Etiziana ITA 2005 400 m Stile Libero - 4'33.26 *
2 MARZOLLA Lavinia ITA 2007 400 m Stile Libero - 4'45.71 *
1 GIARRUSSO Martina ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'10.44
1 GIARRUSSO Martina ITA 2008 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'32.19 *
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2 VOLPONI Maria Carla ITA 2005 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'26.11 *
1 ALVAREZ Etiziana ITA 2005 100 m Rana - Assolut
2 CAPORELLO Chiara Maria B ITA 2005 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'15.41 *
3 GNECCO Giorgia ITA 2006 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'13.33
4 LAGORIO Micole ITA 2008 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'17.91 *
1 GNECCO Giorgia ITA 2006 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'36.67 *
2 LAGORIO Micole ITA 2008 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'44.67 *
1 CELLE Greta ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'09.97
1 CELLE Greta ITA 2007 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'34.18
1 GNECCO Miriam ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'36.13
2 MARZOLLA Lavinia ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'40.50 *
3 PESSAGNO Ludovica ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'32.15

94574 Lavagna 90 Assoluti Maschi
1 BREGANTE Alberto ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero - 55.86 *
2 GNECCO Gian Maria ITA 2004 100 m Stile Libero -
3 VAGGE Mauro ITA 2002 100 m Stile Libero - 51.23 *
1 MILAN Filippo ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'06.76 *
1 MILAN Filippo ITA 2007 400 m Stile Libero - 4'22.69 *
1 FORMENTINI Samuele ITA 2007 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'21.09
2 VAGGE Mauro ITA 2002 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'10.51
1 BREGANTE Alberto ITA 2005 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'09.22 *
1 GNECCO Gian Maria ITA 2004 100 m Farfalla - Ass
2 MASSARI Nicholas ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'03.92 *
1 FORMENTINI Samuele ITA 2007 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'28.75 *
2 MASSARI Nicholas ITA 2007 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'24.80 *

99368 NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme Assoluti Femmine
1 RANAVOLO Giulia ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'02.79 *
1 RANAVOLO Giulia ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'14.26 *
1 RANAVOLO Giulia ITA 2008 400 m Stile Libero - 4'36.60 *
1 PARIGINO Chiara ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'30.14 *
2 PARIGINO Giulia ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'20.78 *
1 PARIGINO Chiara ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'07.97 *
2 PARIGINO Giulia ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'56.93 *
1 PARIGINO Chiara ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'48.35 *
2 PARIGINO Giulia ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'45.04 *

99368 NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme Assoluti Maschi
1 PATUTO Mattia Michele ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'02.31 *
1 PATUTO Mattia Michele ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'11.81 *
1 PATUTO Mattia Michele ITA 2007 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'34.15 *
1 OGICI Gabriel ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'26.17 *
2 PIZZORNO Jacopo ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'12.52 *
1 OGICI Gabriel ITA 2007 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'04.94 *
1 PIZZORNO Jacopo ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'04.97 *
1 OGICI Gabriel ITA 2007 200 m Farfalla - Ass
2 PIZZORNO Jacopo ITA 2007 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'25.47 *

156012 Quanta Club srl ssd Assoluti Femmine
1 ASCHIERO Giulia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'12.09
2 BERTOLI Giulia ITA 2004 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.16 *
1 BERTOLI Giulia ITA 2004 200 m Stile Libero -
1 ASCHIERO Giulia ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Assolut

156012 Quanta Club srl ssd Assoluti Maschi
1 ASTOLFI Federico Alberto ITA 1999 100 m Stile Libero - 57.31 *
1 ASTOLFI Federico Alberto ITA 1999 200 m Stile Libero - 2'07.45 *

74623 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 Assoluti Femmine
1 ASCHERI Roberta ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'15.00 *
2 EL BARAKA Sofia ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'03.88
3 LUONGO Rebecca ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.66 *
4 MARZORATI Anna Luce ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'03.07
1 ACQUARONE Martina ITA 2006 200 m Stile Libero - 2'16.17
2 LUONGO Rebecca ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'29.89
3 MELA Eleonora ITA 2005 200 m Stile Libero - 2'10.34 *
1 ACQUARONE Martina ITA 2006 400 m Stile Libero - 4'46.77 *
1 RIGARDO Martina ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'17.02 *
1 RIGARDO Martina ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'41.39 *
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1 ASCHERI Roberta ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'30.58
2 CIFELLI Elisa ITA 2005 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'14.16 *
3 EL BARAKA Sofia ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'21.71 *
4 MARZORATI Anna Luce ITA 2008 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'20.89
1 CIFELLI Elisa ITA 2005 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'45.21 *
1 MELA Eleonora ITA 2005 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'09.35 *
1 MARZORATI Anna Luce ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'35.99

74623 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 Assoluti Maschi
1 SCARAMUCCIA Mirko ITA 2004 100 m Stile Libero - 59.07 *
1 GANDOLFO Gianluca ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'25.37 *
2 GIORDANO Lorenzo ITA 2005 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'04.55
3 MARZORATI Stefano Elia ITA 2004 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'10.41 *
1 GANDOLFO Gianluca ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'02.30 *
1 MARZORATI Stefano Elia ITA 2004 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'03.00
2 SCARAMUCCIA Mirko ITA 2004 100 m Farfalla - Ass
1 CAMPI Edoardo ITA 2005 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'38.48 *

996443 Sanremo Like Swim asd Assoluti Femmine
1 BERRINO Emma ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'08.06
2 CONTE Alice ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'27.08
3 MARTINI Daniela ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'04.51 *
4 RAVERA Chiara ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'13.14
5 SCIOLE' Benedetta ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'17.59
1 BERRINO Emma ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'25.07
2 MARTINI Daniela ITA 2006 200 m Stile Libero - 2'24.17
3 RAVERA Chiara ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'34.89 *
1 SCIOLE' Benedetta ITA 2011 200 m Dorso - Assolu
1 CONTE Alice ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'53.26
2 GIUSTO Letizia ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'26.25 *
3 RAVERA Chiara ITA 2008 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'33.32 *
1 GIUSTO Letizia ITA 2007 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'04.40
1 MARTINI Daniela ITA 2006 100 m Farfalla - Ass

996443 Sanremo Like Swim asd Assoluti Maschi
1 BEDIN Renzo ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 59.85 *
2 CALCAGNO Gianluca ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.77
3 LAURA Leonardo ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'06.61
4 MARAVIGLI Leonardo ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.91
5 SPETRO Stefano ITA 2003 100 m Stile Libero - 58.19 *
1 SPETRO Stefano ITA 2003 100 m Dorso - Assolu
1 DOLCE Edoardo ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'15.79
1 DOLCE Edoardo ITA 2007 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'45.41
1 LAURA Leonardo ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'11.70
2 MARAVIGLI Leonardo ITA 2005 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'06.99
1 BEDIN Renzo ITA 2007 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'24.81 *
1 BEDIN Renzo ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'29.68

94544 Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli Assoluti Femmine
1 BOZZO Veronica ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'06.94 *
2 MACHI Elena ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero - 1'06.52 *
3 SCHIAPPACASSE Veronica ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'11.40
1 COSMELLO Greta ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'33.31 *
1 BRINZO Alice ITA 2009 400 m Stile Libero - 5'42.80 *
2 MACHI Anna ITA 2008 400 m Stile Libero - 5'31.35 *
3 PROVINO Asia ITA 2007 400 m Stile Libero - 5'00.37 *
1 BRINZO Alice ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'26.84 *
2 MONACHESI Anna ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'15.09 *
3 SCHIAPPACASSE Veronica ITA 2006 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'25.15 *
1 MACHI Anna ITA 2008 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'53.87 *
2 MACHI Elena ITA 2005 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'55.60 *
3 MONACHESI Anna ITA 2008 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'41.91 *
1 CONFORTO Matilda ITA 2004 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'25.34 *
2 COSMELLO Greta ITA 2008 200 m Rana - Assolut 3'22.90 *
1 BRINZO Elena Maria Grazi ITA 2006 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'07.41
2 TERRILE Sofia ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'16.35 *
1 BOZZO Veronica ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'07.80 *
2 BRINZO Elena Maria Grazi ITA 2006 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'36.98 *
3 CONFORTO Matilda ITA 2004 200 m Misti - Assolu 3'14.57 *
4 PROVINO Asia ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'40.46 *
5 TERRILE Sofia ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'45.03 *
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94544 Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli Assoluti Maschi
1 ZACCHERO Brayan ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'02.30 *
1 MONACHESI Paolo ITA 2006 400 m Stile Libero - 4'47.67
1 MONACHESI Paolo ITA 2006 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'51.30
1 ZACCHERO Brayan ITA 2008 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'37.55 *

132801 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport Assoluti Femmine
1 D'ANGELO Nicol ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.28
1 SANTINELLI Melissa ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'23.68 *
2 VALENTE Gaia ITA 2007 200 m Stile Libero - 2'10.80
1 VALENTE Gaia ITA 2007 400 m Stile Libero - 4'31.47 *
1 D'ANGELO Nicol ITA 2005 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'09.11 *
1 D'ANGELO Nicol ITA 2005 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'27.26 *
2 NIGGI Vittoria ITA 2008 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'28.32
3 VALENTE Gaia ITA 2007 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'30.66 *
1 ZECCHIN Martina ITA 2002 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'18.13 *
1 ZECCHIN Martina ITA 2002 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'43.69 *
1 SANTINELLI Melissa ITA 2007 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'40.64 *
1 ZECCHIN Martina ITA 2002 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'34.72 *

132801 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport Assoluti Maschi
1 MURDACA CANNATA' Luca ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 58.57 *
2 POLENGHI Samuele ITA 2004 100 m Stile Libero - 54.89 *
1 MASATTI Andrea ITA 2006 200 m Stile Libero - 2'06.15 *
1 GOLTI Mattia ITA 2006 400 m Stile Libero - 4'18.24 *
2 MASATTI Andrea ITA 2006 400 m Stile Libero - 4'26.65 *
3 TOSI Jason ITA 2008 400 m Stile Libero - 4'47.60 *
4 VIGANO' Leonardo ITA 2007 400 m Stile Libero - 4'30.69
1 MURDACA CANNATA' Luca ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'05.36 *
2 POLENGHI Samuele ITA 2004 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'00.95 *
3 TOSI Jason ITA 2008 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'10.97 *
1 MURDACA CANNATA' Luca ITA 2007 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'21.93 *
2 POLENGHI Samuele ITA 2004 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'11.22 *
3 TOSI Jason ITA 2008 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'30.71 *
1 BALESTRI Filippo ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'18.21
2 BALESTRI Iacopo ITA 2005 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'13.21 *
3 TESSER Lorenzo ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'08.73
1 BALESTRI Filippo ITA 2007 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'47.73
2 BALESTRI Iacopo ITA 2005 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'35.19
3 TESSER Lorenzo ITA 2007 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'31.90 *
1 GOLTI Mattia ITA 2006 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'03.44
2 MASATTI Andrea ITA 2006 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'07.11 *
3 POLENGHI Samuele ITA 2004 100 m Farfalla - Ass 58.47 *
4 VIGANO' Leonardo ITA 2007 100 m Farfalla - Ass 1'05.38 *
1 GOLTI Mattia ITA 2006 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'17.71
2 VIGANO' Leonardo ITA 2007 200 m Farfalla - Ass 2'22.11
1 BALESTRI Iacopo ITA 2005 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'26.50 *

153850 Vogherese Nuoto Assoluti Femmine
1 BIANCO Giulia ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'18.58 *
2 BOGELLI Benedetta ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.54 *
3 COSTANTE Martina ITA 2008 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.27
4 DE RENZIS Vittoria ITA 2006 100 m Stile Libero - 1'13.36
5 REPETTO Federica ITA 1999 100 m Stile Libero - 1'05.47
1 COSTANTE Martina ITA 2008 200 m Stile Libero - 2'29.36 *
1 COSTANTE Martina ITA 2008 400 m Stile Libero - 5'16.60 *
1 BOGELLI Benedetta ITA 2006 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'24.44 *
2 DE RENZIS Vittoria ITA 2006 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'18.53 *
3 REPETTO Federica ITA 1999 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'11.80 *
1 DE RENZIS Vittoria ITA 2006 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'51.03 *
1 BIANCO Giulia ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'35.57 *
2 RISI Rebecca ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'19.71
1 RISI Rebecca ITA 2007 200 m Rana - Assolut 2'51.75

153850 Vogherese Nuoto Assoluti Maschi
1 CONTEGNI Simone ITA 2005 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.55 *
2 DE FILIPPI Tommaso ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'09.08 *
3 VALENTINI Nicolo' ITA 2007 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.17 *
1 DE FILIPPI Tommaso ITA 2007 100 m Dorso - Assolu 1'08.80 *
1 DE FILIPPI Tommaso ITA 2007 200 m Dorso - Assolu 2'28.13 *
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1 VALENTINI Nicolo' ITA 2007 100 m Rana - Assolut 1'17.52 *
1 SALVADOR Matteo ITA 2001 100 m Farfalla - Ass 59.21 *
1 SALVADOR Matteo ITA 2001 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'17.78 *
2 VALENTINI Nicolo' ITA 2007 200 m Misti - Assolu 2'31.10 *
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